
Arizona Time Zone 
 

School Name NASIS Login URL 

Black Mesa Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/blackmesa.jsp 

Blackwater Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/blackwater.jsp 

Casa Blanca Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/casablanca.jsp 

Chilchinbeto Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/chilchinbeto.jsp 

Dilcon Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/dilcon.jsp 

Dishchii'bikoh Community School (Cibecue) https://az.bie.edu/campus/dishchiibikoh.jsp 

First Mesa Elementary School https://az.bie.edu/campus/firstmesa.jsp 

Gila Crossing Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/gilacrossing.jsp 
Greasewood Springs Community School, Inc. https://az.bie.edu/campus/greasewood.jsp 

Greyhills Academy High School https://az.bie.edu/campus/greyhills.jsp 

Havasupai Elementary School https://az.bie.edu/campus/havasupai.jsp 

Hopi Day School https://az.bie.edu/campus/hopiday.jsp 

Hopi Jr/Sr High School https://az.bie.edu/campus/hopi.jsp 

Hotevilla Bacavi Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/hotevilla.jsp 

Hunters Point Boarding School https://az.bie.edu/campus/hunterspoint.jsp 

John F. Kennedy Day School https://az.bie.edu/campus/johnfkennedy.jsp 

Keams Canyon Elementary School https://az.bie.edu/campus/keamscanyon.jsp 

Kin Dah Lichi'i Olta https://az.bie.edu/campus/kinlichee.jsp 

KinLani Bordertown Dormitory (Flagstaff) https://az.bie.edu/campus/kinlani.jsp 

Leupp School, Inc. https://az.bie.edu/campus/leupp.jsp 

Little Singer Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/littlesinger.jsp 

Lukachukai Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/lukachukai.jsp 

Many Farms Community School (Chinle 
Boarding) https://az.bie.edu/campus/chinleboarding.jsp 

Moencopi Day School https://az.bie.edu/campus/moencopi.jsp 

Naa Tsis'aan Community School (Navajo 
Mountain) 

https://az.bie.edu/campus/naatsisaan.jsp 

Nazlini Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/nazlini.jsp 
Pinon Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/pinon.jsp 

Rock Point Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/rockpoint.jsp 
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Rough Rock Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/roughrock.jsp 

Salt River Elementary School https://az.bie.edu/campus/saltriver.jsp 

San Simon School https://az.bie.edu/campus/sansimon.jsp 

Santa Rosa Day School https://az.bie.edu/campus/santarosaboarding.jsp 
Santa Rosa Ranch School https://az.bie.edu/campus/santarosaranch.jsp 

Second Mesa Day School https://az.bie.edu/campus/secondmesa.jsp 

Shonto Preparatory School https://az.bie.edu/campus/shonto.jsp 

Theodore Roosevelt School https://az.bie.edu/campus/theodoreroosevelt.jsp 

T'iisyaakin Residential Hall (Holbrook) https://az.bie.edu/campus/holbrook.jsp 

Tohono O'odham High School https://az.bie.edu/campus/tohono.jsp 

Wide Ruins Community School https://az.bie.edu/campus/wideruins.jsp 

Winslow Residential Hall https://az.bie.edu/campus/winslow.jsp 
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Central Time Zone 
 

School Name NASIS Login URL 

American Horse School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/americanhorse.jsp 

Bogue Chitto Elementary School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/choctaw.jsp 

Bug-O-Nay-Ge-Shig School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/bugonaygeshig.jsp 

Chickasaw Children's Village https://cst.bie.edu/campus/chickasaw.jsp 

Chitimacha Tribal School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/chitimacha.jsp 

Choctaw Central High School/Choctaw Central 
Middle School 

https://cst.bie.edu/campus/choctaw.jsp 

Circle of Life Survival School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/circleoflife.jsp 

Circle of Nations https://cst.bie.edu/campus/circleofnations.jsp 

Conehatta Elementary School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/choctaw.jsp 
Crow Creek Reservation High School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/crowcreekmshs.jsp 

Crow Creek Sioux Tribal Elementary School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/crowcreekelem.jsp 

Dunseith Day School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/dunseith.jsp 

Enemy Swim Day School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/enemyswim.jsp 

Eufaula Dormitory https://cst.bie.edu/campus/eufaula.jsp 

Flandreau Indian Boarding School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/flandreau.jsp 
Fond du Lac Ojibwe School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/fonddulac.jsp 

Hannahville Indian School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/hannahville.jsp 

Jones Academy https://cst.bie.edu/campus/jonesacademy.jsp 

Kickapoo Nation School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/kickapoo.jsp 

Lac Courte Oreilles Ojibwa School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/laccourte.jsp 

Lower Brule Day School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/lowerbrule.jsp 

Mandaree Day School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/mandaree.jsp 

Marty Indian School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/martyindian.jsp 

Menominee Tribal School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/menominee.jsp 

Meskwaki Settlement School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/meskwaki.jsp 

Nay-Ah-Shing School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/nayahshing.jsp 

Ojibwa Indian School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/ojibwa.jsp 

Oneida Nation School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/oneida.jsp 

Pearl River Elementary School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/choctaw.jsp 
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Pierre Indian Learning Center https://cst.bie.edu/campus/pierreindian.jsp 

Red Water Elementary School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/choctaw.jsp 

Riverside Indian School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/riverside.jsp 

Rock Creek Grant School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/rockcreek.jsp 
Sequoyah High School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/sequoyah.jsp 

Sicangu Owayawa Oti (Rosebud Dormitory) https://cst.bie.edu/campus/sicangu.jsp 

St Francis Indian School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/stfrancis.jsp 

Standing Pine Elementary School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/choctaw.jsp 

Standing Rock Community School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/standingrock.jsp 

Tate Topa Tribal School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/tatetopa.jsp 

Theodore Jamerson Elementary School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/theodorejam.jsp 

Tiospa Zina Tribal School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/tiospazina.jsp 

Tucker Elementary School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/choctaw.jsp 

Turtle Mountain Elementary/Middle/High School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/turtlemountain.jsp 

White Shield School https://cst.bie.edu/campus/whiteshield.jsp 
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Eastern Time Zone 
 

School Name NASIS Login URL 

Ahfachkee Day School https://est.bie.edu/campus/ahfachkee.jsp 

Cherokee Central Elementary/High School https://est.bie.edu/campus/cherokee.jsp 

Indian Island School https://est.bie.edu/campus/indianisland.jsp 

Indian Township School https://est.bie.edu/campus/indiantownship.jsp 

Joseph K. Lumsden Bahweting Anishnabe School https://est.bie.edu/campus/bahweting.jsp 

Miccosukee Indian School https://est.bie.edu/campus/miccosukee.jsp 

Sipayik Elementary School (Beatrice Rafferty 
School) 

https://est.bie.edu/campus/beatricerafferty.jsp 
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Mountain Standard Time 
 

School Name NASIS Login URL 

Alamo Navajo Community School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/alamo.jsp 

Aneth Community School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/aneth.jsp 

Atsa’ Biya’ a’zh Community School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/shiprock.jsp 

Baca/Dlo'ay Azhi Community School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/baca.jsp 

Beclabito Day School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/beclabito.jsp 

Blackfeet Dormitory https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/blackfeet.jsp 

Bread Springs Day School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/breadsprings.jsp 

Cheyenne-Eagle Butte School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/eaglebutte.jsp 
Chi Chil'tah Community School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/chichiltah.jsp 

Ch'ooshgai Community School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/chooshgai.jsp 

Coeur d'Alene Tribal School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/coeurdalene.jsp 

Cottonwood Day School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/cottonwood.jsp 

Cove Day School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/coveday.jsp 

Crazy Horse School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/crazyhorse.jsp 

Crystal Boarding School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/crystalboarding.jsp 

Dennehotso Boarding School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/dennehotso.jsp 

Dibe Yazhi Habitiin Olta', Inc. (Borrego 
Pass ) https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/borrego.jsp 

Dzilth-Na-O-Dith-Hle Community School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/dzilthna.jsp 

Haak'u Community Academy (Sky City) https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/haaku.jsp 

Hanaa'dli Community School/Dormitory, 
Inc. https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/hanaadli.jsp 

Isleta Elementary School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/isleta.jsp 

Isna Wica Owayawa (Loneman Day School) https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/isnawicaowayawa.jsp 

Jeehdeez'a Academy, Inc. https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/jeehdeeza.jsp 

Jemez Day School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/jemez.jsp 

Jicarilla Dormitory https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/jicarilla.jsp 

Kaibeto Boarding School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/kaibeto.jsp 

Kayenta Community School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/kayenta.jsp 
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Kha'p'o Community School; Santa Clara 
Day School 

https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/khapo.jsp 

Kinteel Residential Academy (Aztec Dorm) https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/aztec.jsp 

Laguna Elemenatary/Middle School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/laguna.jsp 

Lake Valley Navajo School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/lakevalley.jsp 

Little Wound School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/littlewound.jsp 

Many Farms High School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/manyfarms.jsp 

Mariano Lake Community School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/marianolake.jsp 

Mescalero Apache School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/mescalero.jsp 

Na'Neelzhiin Ji'Olta (Torreon) https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/naneelzhinn.jsp 

Navajo Preparatory School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/navajoprep.jsp 

Nenahnezad Community School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/nenahnezad.jsp 

Northern Cheyenne Tribal School https://mst1.bie.edu/campus/nocheyenne.jsp 

Little Eagle School (Sitting Bull School) https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/sittingbull.jsp 

Ohkay Owingeh Community School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/ohkayowingeh.jsp 

Ojo Encino Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/ojoencino.jsp 

Pahin Sinte Owayawa (Porcupine Day 
School) https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/porcupine.jsp 

Pine Hill Schools https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/pinehills.jsp 

Pine Ridge School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/pineridge.jsp 

Pine Springs Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/pinesprings.jsp 

Pueblo Pintado Community School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/pueblopintado.jsp 

Red Rock Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/redrock.jsp 

Richfield Residential Hall https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/richfieldres.jsp 

Rocky Ridge Boarding School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/rockyridge.jsp 

San Felipe Pueblo Elementary School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/sanfelipe.jsp 

San Ildefonso Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/sanildefonso.jsp 

Sanostee Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/sanostee.jsp 

Santa Fe Indian School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/santafe.jsp 

Seba Dalkai Boarding School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/sebadalkai.jsp 

Shiprock Northwest High School / Shiprock 
Reservation Dormitory 

https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/shiprock.jsp 

Shoshone-Bannock School District No, 512 https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/shoban.jsp 
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St Stephens Indian School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/ststephens.jsp 

Takini School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/takini.jsp 

Taos Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/taos.jsp 

Te Tse Geh Oweenge Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/tetsugehoweenge.jsp 
T'iis Nazbas Community School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/tiisnazbas.jsp 

T'iis Ts'ozi Bi'Olta' Community School 
(Crownpoint) 

https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/tiistsoozi.jsp 

Tiospaye Topa School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/tiospayetopa.jsp 

Tohaali' Community School (Todalena) https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/tohaali.jsp 

To'hajiilee Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/tohajiileehe.jsp 

Tonalea (Red Lake) Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/tonalea.jsp 

Tse'ii'ahi' Community School (Standing 
Rock) https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/tseiiahi.jsp 

T'siya Day School (Zia) https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/zia.jsp 

Tuba City Boarding School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/tubacity.jsp 

Twin Buttes Day School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/twinbuttes.jsp 

Two Eagle River School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/twoeagle.jsp 

Wingate Elementary School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/wingateelem.jsp 

Wingate High School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/wingatehs.jsp 

Wounded Knee District School https://mst2.bie.edu/campus/woundedknee.jsp 
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Pacific Standard Time 
 

School Name NASIS Login URL 

Chemawa Indian School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/chemawa.jsp 

Chief Leschi School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/chiefleschi.jsp 

Duckwater Shoshone Elementary School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/duckwater.jsp 

Lummi High School / Lummi Nation Tribal 
School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/lummi.jsp 

Muckleshoot Tribal School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/muckleshoot.jsp 

Noli School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/noli.jsp 
Paschal Sherman Indian School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/paschalsherman.jsp 

Pyramid Lake High School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/pyramidlake.jsp 

Quileute Tribal School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/quileute.jsp 

Sherman Indian High School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/sherman.jsp 

Wa He Lut Indian School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/wahelut.jsp 

Yakama Nation Tribal School https://pst.bie.edu/campus/yakama.jsp 
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